Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 30-Jul-2010
Features
ARK-3360
Fanless, Intel® Atom™ N450/D510 1.66 Ghz Compact Box IPC
MiniPCIe/MiniPCI expansion for communication module, i.e. HSDPA, WLAN
Support 12 ~ 24 V wide range DC input
Supports up to 3 x GbE, 6 x USB 2.0 and max to 6 x COMs ports

- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
- 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-3360F-N4A1E
Intel Atom N450 1.66 GHz Compact Embedded Box IPC, w/
3 x GbE, 6 x USB 2.0, 6 x COM, 1x MiniPCIe, 1 x MiniPCI,
VGA, DIO, Audio
ARK-3360L-N4A1E Intel Atom N450 1.66 GHz Compact Embedded Box IPC, w/ 2
x GbE, 6 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 1x MiniPCIe, VGA, DIO, Audio
ARK-3360F-D5A1E
Intel Atom D510 1.66 GHz Compact Embedded Box IPC, w/
3 x GbE, 6 x USB 2.0, 6 x COM, 1x MiniPCIe, 1 x MiniPCI,
VGA, DIO, Audio
ARK-3360L-D5A1E Intel Atom D510 1.66 GHz Compact Embedded Box IPC, w/ 2
x GbE, 6 x USB 2.0, 4 x COM, 1x MiniPCIe, VGA, DIO, Audio
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix Power
Plug, 0 ~ 40° C (for ARK-3360F)
1700001947 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, USA for ARK-338X
1700001948 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, Europe for ARK-338X
1700001949 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, UK for ARK-338X
1757002942 Adapter AC 90-264V 36W/12V W/ PFC FSP036-RAB
(for ARK-3360L)
1700008921 Power CORD 3P/3P Power Supply 1.8M ARK-5280 PSE
170203180A Power Cable 3P 183 cm UK type for LE-9702B-01 Ad
170203183C Power Cable 3P Europe (WS-010+083) 183 cm
1700001524 Power Cable 3P/3P Power Supply 1.8M FPM-306
1960025333N00N Bracket VESA mounting for ARK-1000, 3000, 4000 Ni
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
 2070009030 XPE WES2009 LunaPier V4.0 ENG
 2071009031 XPE WES2009 LunaPier V4.0 Multiple Language (24 countries)